
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
41 

7 

88 

50 

59 

146 

16 

21 

22 

51 

72 

98 

3 

45 

97 

69 

115 

48 

67 

6 

25 

5 

23 

28 

30 

31 

32 

66 

74 

77 

118 

811 

Name 
PISCITELLI Gianni 

ARIOSTO Luca 

SCOTTI Francesco 

RANZANI Andrea 

MANEGGIA Michele 

CHIMIRRI Giuseppe 

MAJOLA (WC) Andrea 

MAZZOLETTI Manolo 

COSMA Marco Antonio 

RAZZETTI Mario 

MANSUINO Roberto 

NUCCI Francesco 

CICIA Antonio 

BAGLIERI Giorg ianni 

BENELLI Niccolò 

MAZZARI Raffaele 

CHIERICI Cristian 

SECCI Fabio 

PERRIOT Rodolfo Mario 

DE CATERINI Massimiliano 

DANESI Massimiliano 

FACCIOLINI Fabiano 

ZANABONI Andrea 

BAGGIO Paolo 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

GIOACHIN Marco 

DONESANA Fabio 

MOLINARI Roberto 

BARRICELLA Riccardo 

GALDONI Roberto 

COSMA Mario Antonio 

GIARDINA Fabriz io 

Class Best Tm 
2:29.776 

2:30.751 

2:31.183 

2:33.255 

2:34.051 

2:35.898 

2:36.110 

2:36.662 

2:36.788 

2:39.084 

2:39.626 

2:43.198 

2:43.725 

2:44.493 

2:45.417 

2:45.502 

2:45.682 

2:31.496 

2:34.841 

2:39.543 

In Lap 
5 

6 

6 

9 

9 

3 

7 

3 

7 

9 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.975 

1.407 

3.479 

4.275 

6.122 

6.334 

6.886 

7.012 

9.308 

9.850 

13.422 

13.949 

14.717 

15.641 

15.726 

15.906 

Gap 

0.975 

0.432 

2.072 

0.796 

1.847 

0.212 

0.552 

0.126 

2.296 

0.542 

3.572 

0.527 

0.768 

0.924 

0.085 

0.180 

Bike 
BMW 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

BMW 

APRILIA 

BMW 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

APRILIA 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

APRILIA 

KAWASAKI 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

MotoClub 
FIRENZE 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING ASD 

DESIO 

BIKERS DA CORDOLI 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING ASD 

A.S.D. TEAM ROSSO E NERO 

CENTAURO CLUB FORNO CANAVESE 

NTR TEAM 

A D R I A T I C A  R A C I N G  S O C I E T A '  S P O R T I V A  D I L E T T A N T I S T I C A  A  R .L .  

FIRENZE 

FIRENZE 

ROOSTER BIKER 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING ASD 

BASSA BERGAMASCA 

MONACO SSD R.L. 

INVERUNESE 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING ASD 

AMICIBIKERS 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING ASD 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING ASD 

A.S.D. TEAM ROSSO E NERO 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING ASD 

NANNELLI69 MOTOSPORT SSD A R.L. 

TEAM R&B MOTORACING ASD 

A.S.D. TEAM ROSSO E NERO 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
WET RACE 

Printed: 13/04/2025 12:32:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Paolo Cazzaniga 

Race Director Gianluca Rossi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Coppa Italia Velocita' 2025 - Round 1 
IRC Cup 

RACE 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:04:52 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

13/04/2025 12:00 


